Z20-09 Angela & Nathan King

Current Zoning District: (C-3) General Commercial w/ (US) Urban Standards Overlay

Proposed Zoning District: (R-1) Single Family Limited w/ (US) Urban Standards Overlay

Parcel: 209951

Location: 3826 Beaty Rd. (Gastonia)
Property Owner: Julie Jimison Helton
Total Property Acreage: 9.65 ac
Acreage for Map Change: 9.65 ac

q Gaston County Department of Planning & Development Services
19 128 West Main Avenue, Gastonia, NC 28053 (704)866-3195
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FOR DISPLAY PURPOSES ONLY - NOT TO BE USED FOR CONVEYANCE
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72009 Owmer and Adjacent Property Listing
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EARCEL
09951

151115
150321
226099
30000
191237
191236
191235
151101
209553

SOVNER NAME
HELTOMN JULIE IMIESON
EISTLER CHARLES G
HEMBREE ROV LEE
KNG CHEWVIS LIN

EING ANGELA HUNTER
WRIGHT MARY D
WEBE CAROLYN 5
JUMPER RITA RHODES REV TRUET
HART CHARLES WAYNE
HELT'ON JOHN PATRICK
HELTION JOHN PATRICK

KISTLER WICKIE

KING ASHLEY B
EING NATHAN ANTHONY

HELTON JULIE §

ADDEESS
3B46 BEATY RD

3EZ7 BEATY RD
3E17 BEATY RD
3833 STREAMSIDE DR
PO BOX 217

171 COODKS LAKE RD
155 COODKS LAKE RD
145 COMDIKS LAKE RD
129 COODKS LAKE RD
3E46 BEATY RD
3E46 BEATY RD

GASTONIA
GASTONIA
GASTONLA
CRAMERTON
GASTONIA
GASTONILA
GASTONIA
GASTONILA
GASTONILA

<lAIE IE

NC
NC
HNC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

2BO56
28056
28032
2BO56
2BO56

2BO56



